

FIRST ORDER SHEET

MHKO050008722026 	PWDVA NO. 17/2026
	Namrata Rohit Adsul Vs. Rohit Pandurang Adsul

1/B	Application filed by applicant under section D.V.Act 12,18,19,20,22	Issue Notice to N.A. through Protection Officer R/o- //
2/D	V.P. Filed by Shri. P. P. Mule advocate on behalf of appellant	Filed
3/D	List of documents filed by applicant	Filed
4/D	Interim Application	Issue notice to n.a.

Sd/-

(D. B.Sathe)

Date- 03/02/2026

Judicial Magistrate, First Class,
Court No.2, Ichalkaranji.