

MHKO050008722026



PWDVA Appln./17/2026
Namrata Rohit Adsul Vs. Rohit Pandurang Adsul

ORDER SHEET

Exh.No	Applications	Order
9/D	Application filed by N.A. for cancellation of old advocate VP.	Put up for argument
10/D	V.P. of Adv. Y.J.Mulla on behalf of N.A. filed by N.A.	Filed
11/D	Address memo of N.A.	Filed
12/D	Adjournment application filed by N.A. for filing say	Already no say order passed. Application infructuous

Sd/-

Date : 21-07-2026

(Dattatray Bhagwan Sathe)
2nd Jt.Civil Judge Jr.Dn. J.M.F.C.Ichalkaranji
,Kolhapur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app “**eCourts Services**” from Android or iOS